SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 3 ENDING Friday, November 22, 2013

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS

ELEMENTARY REGULAR ENROLLMENT | Special TOTAL ‘ PERCENTAGE FOR THE MONTH| AVERAGE CUMULATIVE ACTUAL |
‘ Education MONTH-END 2013-2014 [ 20122013 ATTENDANCE |
| TRADITIONAR © Kdgn Gr1a_ges Gr:fiﬁes Grlifjses ENROLLMENT Actual Actual | CumAttdDays | 58 |PERCENTAGE
Attendance | Attendance | 2013-2014 @ 2012-2013 2013-2014

AM. WINN 46 148 | 140 8 342 96.14% | 95.45% | 334,69 321.75 96.35%
ABRAHAM LINCOLN 71 211 176 1 459 95.96% 96.16% 448.31 46323 96.68%
|ALICE BIRNEY WALDORF-INSPIRE 104 179 187 0 470 95,99% 96.26% 454.59 470.60 95.97%
IBRET HARTE 37 167 162 17 383 94.80% 94.13% 369,97 382.83 95.26%
C.B. WIRE o | o 0 0 0 95.41% 42717
C.P. HUNTINGTON 0 0 0 0 0 95.08% 225.23
CALEB GREENWOOD 62 | 152 175 14 403 96.25% 96.45% 390,69 413.08 96.84% |
|CAMELLIA 75 | 207 188 | 12 482 98.09% 98.22% 472,52 474.42 98.21% |
|CAPITAL CITY 3 | 15 22 | 0 40 90.41% 100.00% | 2659 | 3028 79.65% |
|CAROLINE WENZEL 32 | 140 138 | 50 360 96.49% 94.71% | 34426 | 36342 96.72%
|CESAR CHAVEZ o | o0 348 | 14 362 96.27% 96.97% 342.41 323.13 96.92%
|CROCKER/RIVERSIDE 92 291 261 | 0 644 96.41% 97.42% 626.41 ‘ 647.08 97.34%
|DAVID LUBIN | 80 242 | 216 27 565 95.03% 96.11% 543.55 539.34 96.43%
|[EARL WARREN 74 285 247 | 15 621 96.46% 96.89% | 60474 479.11 97.47%
|EDWARD KEMBLE 133 396 0 | 6 535 95.36% 95.54% | 494.90 507.77 95.72%
|[ELDER CREEK 108 344 336 | 0 788 | 96.58% 97.15% | 758.97 ‘ 72085 |  97.08%
ETHEL |, BAKER 97 330 308 | 0 735 | 95.18% 95.23% 71264 | 576.60 96.06%
ETHEL PHILLIPS 93 248 217 19 577 95.05% 96.09% | 54622 | 42581 | 9524% |
FATHER KEITH B. KENNY 64 | 174 148 0 386 94.62% 93.78% 363.02 268.77 |  95.31% |
FRUITRIDGE o | o 0 0 0 | 95.60% 287.19
GENEVIEVE DIDION 60 217 229 13 519 97.15% | 97.76% 508.64 503.68 97.71%
GOLDEN EMPIRE 88 271 243 15 | 617 96.99% | 97.33% 596.12 585.91 97.45%
H.W. HARKNESS 82 171 134 15 | 402 94.58% | 95.79% 381.34 306.26 95.83%
HOLLYWOOD PARK 43 136 144 34 357 96.01% | 94.93% 347.47 247.79 96.30%
HOME AND HOSPITAL 3 26 32 7 68 100.00% 100.00% 2056 | 2264 | 100.00%
|HUBERT BANCROFT 79 206 205 ‘ 30 520 95.38% 96.04% 503.43 523.19 96.04%
ISADOR COHEN 32 120 134 10 206 95.12% 95.86% 284.84 320.51 95.80%
[JAMES MARSHALL 56 175 130 ‘ 27 388 96.31% 96.63% 375.47 378.30 96.79%
|JOHN BIDWELL 43 155 156 ‘ 16 | 370 96.68% 97.30% 360.14 373.77 97.20%
[JOHN CABRILLO 55 139 139 53 386 94.81% 94.82% 367.16 358.38 95.99%
:JOHN D. SLOAT | 44 122 132 18 316 | 95.41% 95.69% 300.59 298.91 96.07%
|JOHN F. MORSE THERAPEUTIC CN ! 0 0 0 40 40 | 96.00% 94.43% 39.52 37.79 95.26%
|JOHN STILL 85 | 313 281 | 685 | 94.91% 94.78% 656.45 621.58 95.71%
JOSEPH BONNHEIM o | o 0 | 0 | 96.20% 394.58
LEATAATA FLOYD 50 142 101 21 314 | 93.45% 95.38% 301.26 287.66 95.32%
LEONARDO DA VINCI 115 264 253 36 ‘ 668 | 97.11% 97.25% 647.52 601.64 97.46%
[MAPLE 0 | 0 0 o | 0 | 95.64% | 223.32
[MARK HOPKINS o | o 0 0 ‘ 0 95.60% 400.19
‘MARK TWAIN 55 176 179 12 | 422 95,13% 96.26% 412.38 | 37453 96.09%
IMARTIN LUTHER KING 42 186 174 36 | 438 _ 94,61% 94.98% | 41710 | 431.09 95.92%
MATSUYAMA 88 269 277 7 641 | 96.86% 97.10% 631.41 | 651.17 97.66%
‘NICHOLAS 83 304 245 21 653 | 95.89% | 95.52% 627.97 | 631.19 96.31%
io.w. ERLEWINE 46 141 168 21 376 | 96,09% | 96.61% 362.07 ‘ 366.94 96.77%
|0AK RIDGE 84 | 239 216 9 548 | 95.10% | 95.82% 511.00 402,92 ‘ 95.85%
PACIFIC 119 322 279 0 720 | 95.56% | 9564% 676.83 517.38 95.92%
PARKWAY 62 ‘ 271 225 24 582 95.34% | 95.14% 567.47 564.94 96.24%
|PETER BURNETT | 786 ‘ 317 208 | 22 713 96.60% | 96.79% | 889.02 528.13 96.95%
PHOEBE HEARST | 92 277 | 273 0 642 97.80% 97.31% 629.03 627.25 97.77%
PONY EXPRESS 39 | 195 205 19 458 : 97.37% 96.42% 436.21 ‘ 441.81 97.52%
ROSA PARKS ‘ 56 144 ‘ 161 13 374 95.03% 36260 | 95.70%
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SEQUOIA

SUSAN B. ANTHONY
SUTTERVILLE

TAHOE

THEODORE JUDAH
WASHINGTON

WILLIAM LAND

WOODBINE

TOTAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS

60
39
60
37
101

0

84
51

3,280

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 3 ENDING Friday, November 22, 2013

229 191
133 113
248 284
161 121
257 201
0 0
205 147
136 135
10,196 9,474

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS

12 492 96.52%

285 97.08%

599 97.04%

26 345 95.56%

18 577 96.00%
0 0

0 436 95.47%

22 344 95.64%

793 23,743 95.96%

96.93%
96.28%
96.11%
96.35%
94.99%
95.23%
97.21%
95.43%

96.11%

473.72
281.53
579.78
326.02
6569.84

410.57
325,79

22,795.29

491.79
27413
567.64
305.94
468.98
210.13
284.74
343.60
23,318.09

96.89%
97.83%
97.51%
96.40%
96.66%

96.00%

96.37%
96.56%
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE

REPORT

MONTH 3 ENDING Friday, November 22, 2013

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS
REGULAR ENROLLMENT

PERCENTAGE FOR THE MONTH

AVERAGE CUMULATIVE ACTUAL

Rhes MOLC'JFLAII;ND ATTENDANCE
MIDDLE SCHOOLS Grade Grade Total Education oot 20;3{2034 2012-2013
7 8 Grade Grades ctua Actual Cumm Attd Days 58 PERCENTAGE
s7-8 78 aliendance Attendance  2013.2014  2012-2013  2013-2014
AM WINN 28 0 28 0 28 95 86% 2652 96.19%
ALBERT EINSTEIN 333 365 698 31 729 96 62% 96 37% 707 53 693,81 97.02%
ALICE BIRNEY WALDORF-INSPIRED K8 59 24 83 0 83 96 62% 99 43% 8179 6219 96 68%
CALEB GREENWQOD 0 0 0 o 0 93 78% 5181
CALIFORNIA 330 347 677 26 703 95.54% 95 63% 676 78 699 00 96 25%
CAPITAL CITY 14 31 45 i 45 96 18% 86 33% 3269 3464 9331%
ENGINEERING & SCIENCE 134 131 265 0 265 98 .02% 96 92% 267 69 247 32 97 67%
FATHER KEITH B. KENNY 24 15 39 0 39 96.19% 100.00% 38.00 19.36 96.92%
FERN BACON 347 382 729 23 752 96 25% 95 .59% 718.45 70053 96.79%
| GENEVIEVE DIDION 65 57 122 0 122 97 69% 98 52% 11457 114.72 98.01%
| HOME AND HOSPITAL 10 5 | 25 4 29 100.00% 100.00% 6.41 83 | 10000%
| JOHN F. MORSE THERAPEUTIC CNTR 0 0 0 18 16 87.37% 88 04% | 1383 1875 | 911a% |
JOHN STILL 134 | 119 253 0| 263 96.18% 95.82% | 24986 275.98 wreh |
| KIT CARSON 128 | 156 284 w | 317 94.46% 95 23% 30083 585 | oas% |
| LEONARDO DA VINC o | o 0 7o 17 97.87% 96.47% 128.05 139.75 o770% |
| MARTIN LUTHER KING 53 | a7 100 0 100 96.22% 95.28% 96.50 98.23 %23% |
| ROSAPARKS 202 | tee 390 33 423 95.94% 94.94% 404.93 451.30 B30% |
| SAM BRANNAN S 631 52 683 96 53% 96.01% | es986 628,51 6% |
| SUTTER s24 | 556 1080 | 35 1,115 97.13% 96.68% 1,086.05 121021 | or51% |
| wiLL c. woop 315 i 364 679 | 28 | 707 95.91% 96.71% 67178 | 66370 %a0% |
| TOTAL MIDDLE SCHOOLS | 3w 6128 ws | 6436 96.37% 96.05% 828212 | 66100 %% |
| REGULAR ENROLLMENT Total | Special | TOTAL | pERCENTAGE FOR THE MONTH AVERAGE CUMULATIVE ACTUAL
—7 e e Grade ; MONTH-END |EE=S=S=mms e Sier = ATTENDANCE
HIGH SCHOOLS Con_tm- s Grade Grade Grade 912 Grades | ENROLLMENT ACTUAL ACTUAL ‘ — =
uation | Gracie 10 " 2 9-12 ATTENDANCE | ATTENDANCE | (CUMATTEND DAYS) 58 | pERCENTAGE:
| o | 2013-2014 20122013 | 20132014 || 2012-2013 | 2013-2014
/AMERICAN LEGION 352 0 0 0 0 0 0 352 82.98% 89.04% | 25798 | 28864 | 81.76%
[C.K. MCCLATCHY | o 579 566 512 499 2156 | 110 2,266 94.77% 95.20% 219110 | 221694 95.61%
[CAPITAL CITY | o | 47 81 154 288 570 2 572 87.50% es70% | 46334 537.91 86.86%
[ENGINEERING & SCIENCE | 0 82 78 35 36 231 0 231 98.01% 96.49% 20872 223.42 97.52%
!HEAL THPROFESSIONS | 0 68 57 56 71 252 12 264 95 35% 9500% | 25197 295.00 95.19%
iHIRAM JOHNSON 0 382 385 294 301 1,332 143 | 1475 9467% 93 94% 142483 | 141919 95.03%
IHOME AND HOSPITAL 0 27 28 16 10 81 6 87 100.00% 100.00% 2153 26 87 100.00%
|JOHN F. KENNEDY ) 579 556 426 420 1,981 M| 2002 95.75% 94.73% 203597 | 195200 96.00%
| |
[LUTHER BURBANK 0 380 368 412 378 1,538 159 | 1,697 sast% | 9429% 160071 | 167013 94.49% |
|
IROSEMONT 0 310 361 292 290 1,253 87 1,340 9680% | 9450% 1,298,59 ‘ 1,364.40 96.62%
ITHE ACADEMY o | & 24 0 0 0 |4 31 72.11% 75.92% 19.26 1823 7365% |
WEST CAMPUS 0 217 208 202 228 | 5 | o 855 97 93% 97,98% 844,33 ‘ 847,62 98.27%
b | | | | |
| TOTAL HIGH SCHOOLS | 352 | 2677 | 2682 | 2399 | 2521 ‘ 10,279 | 631 11,262 94,50% 94.22% | 10,638.34 ‘ 10,860.34 94.94%
T E— R
| PERCENTAGE FOR THE MONTH | AyERAGE CUMULATIVE ACTUAL ATTENDANCE
ACTUAL ACTUAL |
DISTRICT TOTALS TOTAL i 2 oY =
MONTH-END ATTENDANCE ATTENDANCE (CUM ATTEND DAYS) 58 | PERCENTAGE | PERCENTAGE
ENROLLMENT 2013-2014 2012-2013 i 2013-2014 i 2012-2013 i 2013-2014 2012-2013
ELEMENTARY 23703 95.97% '96.11% 2276871 2328781 |  96508% 96.76%
MIDDLE 6,505 96.37% 96.12% 6,249.43 6,426.40 96.79% %.85% |
HIGH SCHOOL 10,690 94.87% 94.72% 10,175.00 10,322 43 o535% | 9531%
I TOTAL ALL DISTRICT SEGMENTS 40,898 95.75% | 95.75% 39,193.14 40,036 64 96.29% 96.40%
|
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é?_:::TOE ; REGULAR ENROLLMENT
SCHOOLS Kdgn | Grades Grades Grades Grades
1-3 4-6 7-8 9-12
CHARTER IN-DISTRICT | f
BOWLING GREEN- CHACON 54 164 | 132 0 0
BOWLING GREEN- McCOY 68 228 | 172 0 0
CA MONTESSORI PROJ 37 99 68 20 0
CAPITOL COLLEGIATE ACAD 64 9 0 0 0
CAPITOL HEIGHTS ACADEMY a7 102 79 0 0
G. WASHINGTON CARVER A&S 0 o | o 0 271
LANGUAGE ACADEMY 70 146 | 112 58 0
NEW TECHNOLOGY | o | o | © 0 255
OAK PARK PREP ACADEMY o | o 0 101 o
PS 7 I 43 | 118 177 134 0 |
SACRAMENTO CHARTER H.S o | o 0 o | 76 |
SOL AUREUS COLLEGE PREP 51 | 88 64 “ | o |
THE MET 0 | 0 | 0 ‘ 0 | 285 |
| YAV PEM SUAB 47 150 | 114 o | o
TOTAL CHARTER IN-DISTRICT ‘ 471 | 1,187 | 918 344 | 1,527
é‘: :&219;; REGULAR ENROLLURNT:
SCHOOLS Kdgn Gra;.'f;s Gridses Gr;ies Grz;i:; |
| CHARTER OUT-DISTRICT
BOWLING GREEN- CHACON o 7 17 o | o
BOWLING GREEN- McCOY | o ;o0 g | o o |
| CA MONTESSORI PROJ 8 32 35 15 o |
| CAPITOL COLLEGIATE ACAD 6 10 o | o 0 |
| CAPITOL HEIGHTS ACADEMY 10 M W | 0 0 |
| G. WASHINGTON CARVER A&S o | o | o | ] | 19 |
| LANGUAGE ACADEMY 13 | 55 23 | 15 | o |
| NEW TECHNOLOGY | 0 0 0 | 0 13
| OAK PARK PREP ACADEMY | o | o 0 18 o |
! PS7 7 | 49 | 49 3 | o |
| SACRAMENTO CHARTER H.S 0 | 0 o | o0 | 190 |
SOL AUREUS COLLEGEPREP | 4 | 11 9 | 1 | o |
| THE MET 0 0 o | o | 1
YAV PEM SUAB 13| 50 | st ' 0 0
| TOTAL CHARTER OUT-DISTRICT | 61 265 23 | e i 29 |
| TOTAL CHARTER S(_:HOO_LS_ ‘ 52 | 1,452 ‘ 1,141 ‘ a6 | 1766
| ADULT EDUCATION ENROLLMENT |__ i e
| CONCURRENT | OTHER
| A WARREN MC CLASKEY 662 | 0 | 22,041
CHARLES A JONES SKILL CTR 1,146 0 46,220
i TOTAL ADULT EDUCATION - 1,808 0 :J 68,261
*Apprenliceship hours: 0

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

MONTH 3, CHARTER SCHOOLS AND ADULT EDUCATION

Special
Education
Grades
K-12

i)
o ©

o Q © o o

w

c O o ©

44

Special
Education
Grades
K-12

o o ©o o ©o o o o o o o o o o

(=]

44

| TOTAL

22,041
46,220
68,261

" oTI?TTriIEND PERCENTAGE FOR THE MONTH | AVERAGE CUMULATIVE ACTUAL
e e — ATTENDANCE
ACTUAL ACTUAL | _ , AL
L ATTENDANCE 20132014 | 2012.2013 | P e
350 96 70% 97 01% 33997 31270 9761%
486 95 15% 95.25% 46707 42343 95.57%
224 96 14% 95 83% 21089 |, 19654 96.91%
155 94 26% 94 24% 14971 9415 95.56%
218 96.93% 97 32% 20802 | 24641 9761%
283 96.53% 96 61% 27105 | 23404 9%6.54% |
386 97 04% 97 55% 36676 39778 o7so% |
268 96.94% 95 40% 25695 27105 9672%
101 93 56% 94.09% 90.91 4446 95 34%
469 95 84% 95 58% 37470 30483 |  9684%
716 96.72% 9761% s0518 | 55352 | 9683%
| 2 95.97% 97.46% 22088 | 18393 |  96.80%
| 286 96 15% 97.90% 28483 | 251683 | oTas% |
| 311 96 76% 97.87% 243.29 28128 | 9682% |
4,491 96.24% 96.66% 4,001.22 ‘ 3,795.97 I 96.78% |
ool | PERCENTAGEFORTHEMONTH |  AVERAGE CUMULATIVE AGTUAL
ENROLLMENT ATTENDANGE.
ACTUAL ACTUAL | ; AT il ity
el AT rs | 2013-2014 2012-2013J Ld Efa‘;’;ﬁmf’f
24 | 9670%  96.90% | 228 | 2919 [ o761%
19 | 0% | es19% | 1809 | 2575 | es45%
90 | eesw% | 9620% 9228 | ea67 |  orie%
. 16 | so2e% | saes% 1520 | 1200 90.72%
i 81 97.58% | 94.97% | 6508 | 3368 97.58%
19 96.39% sesa% | 1822 31.94 96.44%
106 96.47% o754% | 10364 7258 97.36%
13 96.69% 9533% | 569 | 1554 96,83%
18 93.65% 97.06% 155 | 1660 96.94%
138 9406% | 9519% 10163 | 254.36 96.23%
| 100 o742% | 8es% | 16775 | 30309 | o800%
| 25 97 20% s25% | 3284 31.98 ‘ 95.20%
17 96.26% o75% | 1857 26543 | o7.50%
114 96.73% 97.84% | 9031 9.55 96 91%
870 96 39% ‘ 96 86% 766 14 ‘ 1,042.37 ‘ 96.99% |
531 | 9620% I 96.70% | 4,857.36 | 4,838.34 l 96.81% |
I 2012-13 CUMULATIVE ADA 2011-12 CUMULATIVE ADA |
l CONCURRENT OTHER | TOTAL | CONCURRENT| OTHER TOTAL
o0 | 1793 179.31 000 16178 161.78
0.00 302 89 392,89 0.00 38579 | 38579
000 ‘ 57220 | 57220 | 0.00 547 57_[_ 547 57
0 0
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 3 ENDING Friday, November 22, 2013
GRADE BY GRADE ENROLLMENT

REGULAR CLASS ENROLLMENT

Kdgn Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade TOTAL REGULAR
ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS 1 2 3 4 5 6 ENROLLMENT
A M WINN 46 50 54 44 45 49 46 334
ABRAHAM LINCOLN 71 67 82 62 58 59 59 458
ALICE BIRNEY WALDORF-INSPIRED 104 63 59 57 62 61 64 470
BRET HARTE 37 52 62 53 46 58 58 366
C.B WIRE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C.P. HUNTINGTON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CALEB GREENWOOD 62 59 52 41 57 59 59 389
CAMELLIA 75 63 68 76 61 66 61 470
CAROLINE WENZEL 32 40 55 45 41 45 52 310
CESAR CHAVEZ 0 0 0 0 124 117 107 348
CROCKER/RIVERSIDE 92 93 101 97 91 76 94 644
DAVID LUBIN 80 89 74 79 76 70 70 538
EARL WARREN 74 86 93 106 84 75 88 606
EDWARD KEMBLE 133 135 135 126 0 0 0 529
ELDER CREEK 108 118 125 101 116 98 122 788
ETHEL I. BAKER 97 124 103 103 112 96 100 735
ETHEL PHILLIPS 93 94 71 83 78 73 66 558
FATHER KEITH B. KENNY 64 47 75 52 49 46 53 386
FRUITRIDGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GENEVIEVE DIDION 60 62 77 78 77 85 67 506
GOLDEN EMPIRE 88 79 105 87 ifii 76 90 602
H.W. HARKNESS 82 55 62 54 37 58 38 387
HOLLYWOOD PARK 43 48 34 54 50 37 57 323
HOME AND HOSPITAL 3 8 6 12 12 10 10 61
HUBERT BANCROFT 79 62 62 82 64 75 66 490
ISADOR COHEN 32 38 35 47 36 49 49 286
JAMES MARSHALL 56 56 62 57 34 64 32 361
JOHN BIDWELL 43 51 45 59 53 49 54 354
JOHN CABRILLO 55 49 50 40 43 38 58 333
JOHN D. SLOAT 44 37 41 44 42 40 50 298
JOHN F. MORSE THERAPEUTIC CNT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN STILL 85 116 108 89 97 87 97 679
JOSEPH BONNHEIM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LEATAATA FLOYD 50 51 50 41 43 29 29 293
LEONARDO DA VINCI 115 89 88 87 96 95 62 632
MAPLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARK HOPKINS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARK TWAIN 55 54 62 60 55 66 58 410
MARTIN LUTHER KING 42 56 75 55 56 61 57 402
MATSUYAMA 88 90 90 89 99 86 92 634
NICHOLAS 83 107 105 92 82 81 82 632
O.W. ERLEWINE 46 47 43 51 56 53 59 355
OAK RIDGE 84 74 90 75 81 79 56 539
PACIFIC 119 116 104 102 99 94 86 720
PARKWAY 62 93 86 92 70 89 66 558
PETER BURNETT 76 93 117 107 110 90 98 691
PHOEBE HEARST 92 93 92 92 89 98 86 642
PONY EXPRESS 39 52 64 79 61 96 48 439
ROSA PARKS 56 53 53 38 56 50 55 361
SEQUOIA 60 79 74 76 66 59 66 480
SUSAN B. ANTHONY 39 46 45 42 34 46 33 285
SUTTERVILLE 60 82 87 79 94 96 94 592
TAHOE 37 67 46 48 38 40 43 319
THEODORE JUDAH 101 92 93 72 73 74 54 559
WASHINGTON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WILLIAM LAND 84 75 71 59 58 41 48 436
WOODBINE 51 35 56 45 48 45 42 322
TOTAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS 3,277 3,385 3,487 3,309 3,186 3,184 3,082 22,910
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 3, ENDING Friday, November 22, 2013

CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

ELEMENTARY ENROLLMENT TOTAL ACTUAL DAYS POSSIBLE PERCENTAGE DOLLAR
ABSENCES OF DAYS OF OF FUNDED COST/DAY
ATTENDANCE ~ ATTENDANCE  ATTENDANCE $43.85
AM. WINN 342 735 19,412 20,147 96.35% $32,229.75
ABRAHAM LINCOLN 459 893 26,002 26,895 96.68% $39,158.05
ALICE BIRNEY WALDORF-INSPIRED K8 470 1,108 26,366 27,474 95.97% $48,585.80
BRET HARTE 383 1,068 21,458 22,526 95.26% $46,831.80
C.B. WIRE 0
C.P. HUNTINGTON 0
CALEB GREENWOOD 403 740 22,660 23,400 96.84% $32,449 00
CAMELLIA 482 499 27,406 27,905 98.21% $21,881.15
CAROLINE WENZEL 360 678 19,967 20,645 96.72% $29,730.30
CESAR CHAVEZ 362 632 19,860 20,492 96.92% $27,713.20
CROCKER/RIVERSIDE 644 992 36,332 37,324 97.34% $43,499.20
DAVID LUBIN 565 1,167 31,526 32,693 96.43% $51,172.95
EARL WARREN 621 910 35,075 35,985 97.47% $39,903.50
EDWARD KEMBLE 535 1,285 28,704 29,989 95.72% $56,347.25
ELDER CREEK 788 1,324 44,020 45,344 97.08% $58,057.40
ETHEL |, BAKER 735 1,697 41,333 43,030 96.06% $74,413 45
ETHEL PHILLIPS 577 1,683 31,681 33,264 95.24% $69,414.55
FATHER KEITH B. KENNY 386 1,037 21,055 22,002 95.31% $45,472 .45
FRUITRIDGE 0
GENEVIEVE DIDION 519 692 29,501 30,193 97.71% $30,344,20
GOLDEN EMPIRE 617 905 34,575 35,480 97.45% $39,684.25
H.W. HARKNESS 402 963 22,118 23,081 95.83% $42,227.55
HOLLYWOOD PARK 357 774 20,153 20,927 96.30% $33,939.90
HOME AND HOSPITAL 68 0 1,192 1,192 100.00% $0.00
HUBERT BANCROFT 520 1,205 29,199 30,404 96.04% $52,839.25
ISADOR COHEN 296 725 16,521 17,246 95,80% $31,791.25
JAMES MARSHALL 388 722 21,777 22,499 96.79% $31,659.70
JOHN BIDWELL 370 601 20,888 21,489 97.20% $26,353.85
JOHN CABRILLO 386 889 21,295 22,184 95,99% $38,982.65
JOHN D. SLOAT 316 713 17,434 18,147 96.07% $31,265.05
JOHN F. MORSE THERAPEUTIC CNTR. 40 114 2,292 2,406 95.26% $4,998.90
JOHN STILL 685 1,708 38,074 39,782 95.71% $74,895.80
JOSEPH BONNHEIM 0
LEATAATA FLOYD 314 858 17,473 18,331 95.32% $37,623.30
LEONARDO DA VINCI 668 977 37,556 38,533 97.46% $42,841.45
MAPLE 0
MARK HOPKINS 0
MARK TWAIN 422 974 23,918 24,892 96.09% $42,709.90
MARTIN LUTHER KING 438 1,029 24,192 25,221 95.92% $45,121.65
MATSUYAMA 641 878 36,622 37,500 97.66% $38,500.30
NICHOLAS 653 1,397 36,422 37,819 96.31% $61,258.45
O.W, ERLEWINE 376 700 21,000 21,700 96.77% $30,695.00
OAK RIDGE 548 1,283 29,638 30,921 95.85% $56,259.55
PACIFIC 720 1,668 39,256 40,924 95.92% $73,141.80
PARKWAY 582 1,264 32,333 33,597 96.24% $55,426.40
PETER BURNETT 713 1,259 39,963 41,222 96.95% $55,207.15
PHOEBE HEARST 642 834 36,484 37,318 97.77% $36,570.90
PONY EXPRESS 458 644 25,300 25,944 97.52% $28,239.40
ROSA PARKS 374 946 21,031 21,977 95.70% $41,482.10
SEQUOIA 492 881 27,476 28,357 96.89% $38,631.85
SUSAN B. ANTHONY 285 362 16,329 16,601 97.83% $15,873.70
SUTTERVILLE 599 857 33,627 34,484 97.51% $37,579.45
TAHOE 345 706 18,909 19,615 96.40% $30,958.10
THEODORE JUDAH 577 1,121 32,471 33,592 96.66% $49,155.85
WASHINGTON 0
WILLIAM LAND 436 991 23,813 24,804 96.00% $43,455.35
: WOODBINE 344 711 18,896 19,607 96.37% $31,177.35
{ TOTAL 23,703 46,699 1,320,585 1,367,284 96.58% | $2,047,751.15
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MIDDLE

AM. WINN
ALBERT EINSTEIN
ALICE BIRNEY WALDORF-INSPIRED K8
CALEB GREENWOOD
CALIFORNIA
ENGINEERING & SCIENCE
FATHER KEITH B. KENNY
FERN BACON
GENEVIEVE DIDION
HOME AND HOSPITAL
JOHN F. MORSE THERAPEUTIC CNTR
JOHN STILL
KIT CARSON
LEONARDO DA VINCI
MARTIN LUTHER KING
ROSA PARKS
SAM BRANNAN
SUTTER
WILL C. WOOD
TOTAL

HIGH SCHOOL

AMERICAN LEGION
C.K. MCCLATCHY
ENGINEERING & SCIENCE
HEALTH PROFESSIONS
HIRAM JOHNSON
HOME AND HOSPITAL
JOHN F. KENNEDY
LUTHER BURBANK
ROSEMONT
THE ACADEMY
WEST CAMPUS
TOTAL

! TOTAL ALL SCHOOL.S

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 3, ENDING Friday, November 22, 2013

CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

ENROLLMENT TOTAL
ABSENCES
28 61
729 1,262
83 163
0
703 1,628
265 370
39 70
752 1,383
122 135
29 0
16 78
263 480
317 934
131 175
100 219
423 902
683 1,195
1,115 1,611
707 1,454
6,505 12,020
ENROLLMENT TOTAL
ABSENCES
352 3,339
2,266 5,841
231 337
264 738
1,475 4,322
87 0
2,092 4,916
1,697 5,417
1,340 2,633
31 400
855 864
10,690 28,807
40,898 87,526

ACTUAL DAYS
OF
ATTENDANCE
1,538
41,037
4,744

39,253
15,526
2,204
41,670
6,645
372
802
14,492
17,448
7,427
5,597
23,486
38,272
62,991
38,963
362,467

ACTUAL DAYS
OF
| ATTENDANCE
14,963
127,084
13,266
14,614
82,640
1,249
118,086
92,841
75,318
1,118
48,971
590,150

2,273,202

POSSIBLE PERCENTAGE
DAYS OF OF FUNDED
ATTENDANCE | ATTENDANCE
1,599 96 19%
42,299 97.02%
4,907 96.68%
40,781 96.25%
15,896 97.67%
2,274 96.92%
43,063 96.79%
6,780 98.01%
372 100.00%
880 91.14%
14,972 96.79%
18,382 94.92%
7,602 97.70%
5,816 96.23%
24,388 96.30%
39,467 96.97%
64,602 97.51%
40,417 96.40%
374,487 | 96.79%
POSSIBLE | PERCENTAGE
DAYSOF | OF FUNDED
ATTENDANCE | ATTENDANCE
18,302 ' 81.76%
132,925 95.61%
13,603 97.52%
15,352 95.19%
86,962 95.03%
1,249 100.00%
123,002 96.00%
98,258 94.49%
77,951 96.62%
1,518 73.65%
49,835 98.27%
618,957 95.35%
2,360,728 96.29%

DOLLAR
COST/DAY
$43.85

$2,674.85
$55,338.70
$7,147 55

$67,002.80
$16,224.50
$3,069.50
$60,644.55
$5,919.75
$0.00
$3,420.30
$21,048.00
$40,955 90
$7,673.75
$9,603.15
$39,5652.70
$52,400.75
$70,642.35
$63,757.90
$627,077.00

DOLLAR
COST/DAY
$43.85

$146,415.15
$256,127.85
$14,777.45
$32,361.30
$189,519.70
$0.00
$215,566.60
$237,5635.45
$115,457.06
$17,540.00
$37,886.40
$1,263,186.95

$3,838,015.10
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COMPARATIVE STATISTICS FOR
SCHOOL MONTH 3
ENDING November 22, 2013

ENROLLMENT|ENROLLMENT] ENROLLMENT | ENROLLMENT | ENROLLMENT
INCREASE OR INCREASE OR
SEGMENT 2012-13 2013-14 2013-14 DECREASE DECREASE
MONTH 3 MONTH 3 MONTH 2 (YRIYR)  |(CUR. MO/PRIOR MO.)
KINDERGARTEN 3,442 3,331 3,297 111 34
GRADES 1-6 20,688 20,426 20,436 -262 -10
GRADES 7-8 6,640 6,391 6,512 -249 -121
GRADES 9-12 10,481 10,338 10,386 -143 -48
ALTERNATIVE SCHOOLS
SUCCESS ACADEMY K-8 14 17 11 3 6
CAPITAL CITY K-8 77 85 78 8 7
CAPITAL CITY 9-12 643 570 565 -73 5
AMERICAN LEGION 339 352 354 13 -2
[TOTACRINDERGARTEN THROUGH GRADE 12 | 42,324 | 41,510 41639 | 814 [ 129
CHARTER IN-DISTRICT 3,002 4,491 4,491 589 0
CHARTER OUT-DISTRICT 1,098 870 849 228 21
'TOTAL CHARTER SCHOOLS 5,000 5,361 5,340 361 77
[TOTAC ADULT-EDUCATION | 1,584 | 1,808 7656 | 724 | 152
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